

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 750 of 2021

Nipro Medical India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19.02.2021	Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Yogendra Pandey, on behalf of Mr. Animesh Tiwari, counsel for respondent no.2 & 3. Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. AG for the State. At the request of counsel for the respondents, list this case in the next week as a fresh matter. Respondents are specifically directed to make a statement as to whether there is any dispute in respect of the goods supplied by the petitioner and bills raised by them. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
-------------------	--