

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 750 of 2021

Nipro Medical India Pvt. Ltd. **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

26/02/2021	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri along with Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Yogendra Pandey, Advocate under instructions of Mr. Animesh Tiwari, Advocate for the respondents No.2 & 3. Let reply be filed and the matter be listed for hearing in the week commencing 19th of April, 2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE