

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 750 of 2021

Nipro Medical India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06/05/2022	Shri Sabyasachi Bhaduri, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Devesh Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case along with WPC No.2846 of 2021. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	